Bristol Warriors

2024 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/17

8/23
8/30
9/06
9/13
9/20
10/05
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/28

Opponent
@Pequea Valley Braves (AAA)

@Harriton Fighting Rams (AAAAA)

@New Hope Solebury Lions (AA)

Overbrook Panthers (AAA)

Pennington School (NJ) (Non-PIAA)
Executive Education Academy Raptors (AA)
Lower Moreland Lions (AAAA)

Renaissance Academy Charter Knights* (A)
@Jenkintown Drakes* (A)

@Morrisville Bulldogs* (A)

Morrisville Bulldogs* (A)

Kickoff
10:00 am

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 am

Notes
Scrimmage

Thanksgiving Day Game

* Denotes teams that are also in the Bicentennial Athletic League.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com



http://www.easternpafootball.com

