

## **Bristol Warriors**2024 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/17	@Pequea Valley Braves (AAA)	10:00 am	Scrimmage
8/23	@Harriton Fighting Rams (AAAAA)	7:00 pm	
8/30	@New Hope Solebury Lions (AA)	7:00 pm	
9/06	Overbrook Panthers (AAA)	7:00 pm	
9/13	Pennington School (NJ) (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	
9/20	Executive Education Academy Raptors (AA)	7:00 pm	
10/05	Lower Moreland Lions (AAAA)	7:00 pm	
10/11	Renaissance Academy Charter Knights* (A)	7:00 pm	
10/18	@Jenkintown Drakes* (A)	7:00 pm	
10/25	@Morrisville Bulldogs* (A)	7:00 pm	
11/28	Morrisville Bulldogs* (A)	10:30 am	Thanksgiving Day Game

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes teams that are also in the Bicentennial Athletic League.